

PS&E JOB NO : 03Y004 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006639 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1436

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 30 2003
 AWARDED ON : Aug 4 2003

HWY	: SR 182	-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
TITLE	: I 182		TRANSTATE PAVING CO.			NORTH CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, IN			INLAND ASPHALT COMPANY, A DIVI	
	US 395 - ROADSIDE SAFETY		2000 E BEECH ST			843 KITTLESON RD			802 N FANCHER RD	
	03Y004		98901-2147			98837-9738			99212-1016	
PROJECT	:		YAKIMA WA 989091788			MOSES LAKE WA 988370128			SPOKANE WA 992203366	
COUNTY(S)	: FRANKLIN		CONTRACTOR NUMBER :	827850		CONTRACTOR NUMBER :	594290		CONTRACTOR NUMBER :	406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION										
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			-9.19 %			32.09 %		-42.21 %
			6,056.45	5,500.00	-556.45	8,000.00	1,943.55		3,500.00	-2,556.45
GRADING										
2	EMBANKMENT IN PLACE	C.Y.			-47.54 %			-17.70 %		12.79 %
	2490.0000		15.2500	8.0000	-47.54 %	12.5500	-17.70 %		17.2000	12.79 %
			37,972.50	19,920.00	-18,052.50	31,249.50	-6,723.00		42,828.00	4,855.50
SURFACING										
3	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	TON			-28.57 %			7.14 %		19.29 %
	780.0000		14.0000	10.0000	-28.57 %	15.0000	7.14 %		16.7000	19.29 %
			10,920.00	7,800.00	-3,120.00	11,700.00	780.00		13,026.00	2,106.00
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING										
4	SEEDING	ACRE			-57.57 %			7.14 %		-28.57 %
	1.7000		1,400.0000	594.0000	-57.57 %	1,500.0000	7.14 %		1,000.0000	-28.57 %
			2,380.00	1,009.80	-1,370.20	2,550.00	170.00		1,700.00	-680.00
5	SLOPE PROTECTION ROCK	S.Y.			11.11 %			145.56 %		94.44 %
	7944.0000		0.9000	1.0000	11.11 %	2.2100	145.56 %		1.7500	94.44 %
			7,149.60	7,944.00	794.40	17,556.24	10,406.64		13,902.00	6,752.40
TRAFFIC										
6	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EACH			66.67 %			-33.33 %		66.67 %
	1.0000		750.0000	1,250.0000	66.67 %	500.0000	-33.33 %		1,250.0000	66.67 %
			750.00	1,250.00	500.00	500.00	-250.00		1,250.00	500.00
7	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	HR			233.33 %			233.33 %		233.33 %
	120.0000		3.0000	10.0000	233.33 %	10.0000	233.33 %		10.0000	233.33 %
			360.00	1,200.00	840.00	1,200.00	840.00		1,200.00	840.00

PS&E JOB NO : 03Y004 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006639 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1436
 HWY : SR 182
 TITLE : I 182
 US 395 - ROADSIDE SAFETY
 03Y004
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : FRANKLIN

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 30 2003
 AWARDED ON : Aug 4 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
TRANSTATE PAVING CO. 2000 E BEECH ST 98901-2147 YAKIMA WA 989091788 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 827850	NORTH CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, IN 843 KITTLESON RD 98837-9738 MOSES LAKE WA 988370128 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 594290	INLAND ASPHALT COMPANY, A DIVI 802 N FANCHER RD 99212-1016 SPOKANE WA 992203366 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
8	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES									
		L.S.			13.64 %			-9.09 %		13.64 %
			1,100.00	1,250.00	150.00	1,000.00	-100.00	1,250.00	150.00	
9	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR									
	120.0000	HR	32.0000	33.0000	3.13 %	35.0000	9.38 %	33.0000	3.13 %	
			3,840.00	3,960.00	120.00	4,200.00	360.00	3,960.00	120.00	
10	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE									
	10.0000	DAY	40.0000	20.0000	-50.00 %	50.0000	25.00 %	20.0000	-50.00 %	
			400.00	200.00	-200.00	500.00	100.00	200.00	-200.00	
11	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR									
	120.0000	HR	10.0000	36.5000	265.00 %	45.0000	350.00 %	36.5000	265.00 %	
			1,200.00	4,380.00	3,180.00	5,400.00	4,200.00	4,380.00	3,180.00	
OTHER ITEMS										
12	ROADSIDE CLEANUP									
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			500.00	500.00		500.00		500.00		
13	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE									
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		5.00		
14	MINOR CHANGE									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		-1.00		
15	SPCC PLAN									
		L.S.			0.00 %		0.00 %		100.00 %	
			500.00	500.00	0.00	500.00	0.00	1,000.00	500.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$73,132.55	\$55,417.80	-24.22%	\$84,859.74	16.04%	\$88,700.00	21.29%	

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 07/01/2003

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 13:17

PS&E JOB NO : 03Y004 REVISION NO : 1
CONTRACT NO : 006639 REGION NO : 5
VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1436

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 30 2003
AWARDED ON : Aug 4 2003

HWY : SR 182

TITLE : I 182
US 395 - ROADSIDE SAFETY

PROJECT : 03Y004

COUNTY(S) : FRANKLIN

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
TRANSTATE PAVING CO. 2000 E BEECH ST 98901-2147 YAKIMA WA 989091788 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 827850	NORTH CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, IN 843 KITTLESON RD 98837-9738 MOSES LAKE WA 988370128 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 594290	INLAND ASPHALT COMPANY, A DIVI 802 N FANCHER RD 99212-1016 SPOKANE WA 992203366 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.						
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
BASE TOTAL			\$73,132.55	\$55,417.80	-24.22%	\$84,859.74	16.04%	\$88,700.00	21.29%